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Men / 51 / 11+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaed Balcerowski622
Altius

8.400 10.100 9.00010.400 9.9008.500 56.300
9 1 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Gavin Samanske603
LaFleur's 

9.700 9.800 8.8009.500 9.4007.600 54.800
2T 2 2 6T 5 3T 2 

2 

Ryan Palmer606
M&M

9.700 9.000 8.4008.600 8.3008.400 52.400
3T 8* 5 13 2 10 3T

3T

Ethan Pinkerton628
OGC

9.100 9.000 9.0007.900 9.4008.000 52.400
6 7* 8 4T 3 4T 4T

4T

Jonah Gonzales627
OGC

8.000 9.400 8.6009.300 8.6007.700 51.600
10T 4 3 9T 4 7T 5 

5 

Drew Bennett625
Madtown

9.500 8.600 8.8007.300 9.7007.500 51.400
4 10 9 7T 6T 2 6 

6 

Vaughn Pfaff626
Madtown

9.400 9.300 9.2007.200 8.5007.500 51.100
5 5* 10 1* 7* 9 7T

7T

Logan Wildes619
Altius

7.600 9.300 9.2008.900 8.6007.500 51.100
12 6* 4 2* 8* 8T 8T

8T

Jeffrey Klabechek605
LaFleur's 

7.400 9.000 8.9008.500 9.1007.200 50.100
13 9T 6 5 9 5T 9 

9 

Lincoln Metcalfe601
Madtown

8.600 9.600 8.5008.100 9.1005.300 49.200
8 3 7 12 11T 6T 10 

10 

Cole Fulford624
Wildcard

9.900 8.500 8.7006.500 8.2005.300 47.100
1 11 13 8 12T 11 11 

11 

Ian Trotier615
Salto

8.000 8.000 8.6006.800 8.0007.000 46.400
11T 12 12 10T 10 13 12 

12 

Seth Nogrady623
Wildcard

8.700 7.900 8.6006.900 8.1005.100 45.300
7 13 11 11T 13 12 13 

13 
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